Sheep Entry Form

2025 Lincoln County Spring Livestock Show

Completed Entry Form, along with payment and Affidavit of Eligibility, must be turned in to the Lincoln County Fair Board Office (located in the Lincoln County Fairgrounds building) no later than **3:00 pm on December 13, 2024**.

Exhibitors must have personally fed and cared for their animals for the period of 90 days prior to the opening day of the Lincoln County Spring Livestock Show.

Exhibitor:		DOB:	
Address:		City: _	
Phone#:		Club/Cha	apter:
Market Lamb:	Maximum of 3 from the following	list may be shown:	
Breed		OYE#/ Tag #	
<u>1.</u>			
2			
<u>3.</u>			
<u>4.</u>			
5			
Breeding Lamb:	Maximum of 3 from the followin	g list may be showr	::
Breed	Tattoo/Tag#	DOB	*Registration#
<u>1.</u>			
-			
3			
4			
5			

*Original Registration Papers will be required at check-in at the show

I certify that the above information is accurate and that I am the owner of the animals designated above. Furthermore, I assert that I am the person who will feed, water, and provide a healthy environment for the animals. I pledge to abide by the Show Ring Code of Ethics and the Rules and Regulations as set forth by the Lincoln County Fair Board.

Exhibitor Signature: _____

I have read and understand the above statement and do hereby pledge my support as a parent/guardian of this exhibitor

Parent/Guardian Signature:
